
C A F É  C L A S S I C 
Croissants

NEW



For over thirty years, Vie de France has had 
a reputation for producing the lightest, 

fl akiest croissants. Our latest creation, Café 
Classics Croissants, is no exception. With 
the budget-conscious customer in mind, we 
developed an all-butter formula that allows you 
to serve a croissant without excessive food costs.

23 3/8” x 151/2” x 12”
15 15/16” x 1115/16” x  715/16”
15 15/16” x 1115/16” x  715/16”
15 15/16” x 1115/16” x  715/16”

Pallet
Load

5 x 6
10 x 8
10 x 8
10 x 8

When Quality Matters
Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc. • 2070 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 500 • Vienna, VA 22182 • Nationwide: 800.446.4404

For nutritional information and additional product information, visit us at www.viedefrance.com.
©Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc.

02/12 15M

7443
9241
9242
9243

Product
Code Description Unit 

Weight
Gross Case 

Weight

Large Curved Thaw and Serve
Petit Straight Frozen Unbaked

Medium Curved Frozen Unbaked
Large Curved Frozen Unbaked

3.0 oz.
1.2 oz.
2.4 oz.
3.2 oz.

13.00 lb.
22.25 lb.
22.85 lb.
22.85 lb.

Units 
per Case

48
280
144
108

Case 
Cube

2.52
0.87
0.87
0.87

Case Dimensions
L x W x H

Handling Instructions:
Frozen Unbaked
1. Thaw under refrigeration overnight (12 hours).
2. Proof in a proof box preheated to 85˚ to 88˚ F, 

with 83 to 88% humidity for 90 to 120 minutes or 
until croissants double in size.

3. Let product stand for 3 minutes.
4. Egg wash with 3 parts egg and 1 part water.
5. Bake 15 to 18 minutes in a preheated 325˚ F 

convection oven.
6. Cool for 15 minutes.These products are OU-Dairy.

Shelf Life:
Thaw-and-Serve
Frozen: 6 months at -10° to 0° F
Thawed: 24 hours

Frozen Unbaked
Frozen: 12 weeks at -10° to 0° F
Baked: 24 hours

Thaw-and-Serve
1. Thaw 20 to 30 minutes at room 

temperature.
2. Optional warming instructions: 

Preheat convection oven to 350˚ F. 
Bake for 3 to 5 minutes.

Use the Thaw and Serve Large 
Café Classic Croissant as a 

sandwich carrier in the deli, or 
place fresh-baked Petit or Medium 
Café Classic Croissants in a 
clamshell and sell as multipacks in 
your in-store bakery. Croissants are 
a staple for any in-store bakery, so 
why not offer the best – Café Classic 
Croissants from Vie de France.

C A F É  C L A S S I C 
Croissants

NEW


