VIEdE ----~NEW~ CAFÉ CLASSIC Croissants

-NEW-CAFÉ CLASSIC Proissants

For over thirty years, Vie de France has had a reputation for producing the lightest, flakiest croissants. Our latest creation, Café Classics Croissants, is no exception. With the budget-conscious customer in mind, we developed an all-butter formula that allows you to serve a croissant without excessive food costs.

Use the Thaw and Serve Large Café Classic Croissant as a sandwich carrier in the deli, or place fresh-baked Petit or Medium Café Classic Croissants in a clamshell and sell as multipacks in your in-store bakery. Croissants are a staple for any in-store bakery, so why not offer the best – Café Classic Croissants from Vie de France.

Product	Description	Units	Unit	Gross Case	Case	Case Dimensions	Pallet
Code		per Case	Weight	Weight	Cube	L x W x H	Load
7443	Large Curved Thaw and Serve	48	3.0 oz.	13.00 lb.	all of the second states of the	23 ³ / ₈ " x 15 ¹ / ₂ " x 12"	5 x 6
9241	Petit Straight Frozen Unbaked	280	1.2 oz.	22.25 lb.		15 ¹⁵ / ₁₆ " x 11 ¹⁵ / ₁₆ " x 7 ¹⁵ / ₁₆ "	10 x 8
9242 9243	Medium Curved Frozen Unbaked Large Curved Frozen Unbaked	d 144 108	2.4 oz. 3.2 oz.	22.85 lb.	0.87	$15 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"} \times 11 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"} \times 7 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"}$ $15 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"} \times 11 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"} \times 7 {}^{15}{}^{/6}{}^{"}$	10 x 8 10 x 8

Shelf Life:

THAW-AND-SERVE Frozen: 6 months at -10° to 0° F Thawed: 24 hours

FROZEN UNBAKED Frozen: 12 weeks at -10° to 0° F Baked: 24 hours

These products are OU-Dairy.

Handling Instructions:

Frozen Unbaked

- I. Thaw under refrigeration overnight (12 hours).
- Proof in a proof box preheated to 85° to 88° F, with 83 to 88% humidity for 90 to 120 minutes or until croissants double in size.
- 3. Let product stand for 3 minutes.
- 4. Egg wash with 3 parts egg and I part water.
- 5. Bake 15 to 18 minutes in a preheated 325° F convection oven.
- 6. Cool for 15 minutes.

THAW-AND-SERVE

- I. Thaw 20 to 30 minutes at room temperature.
- 2. Optional warming instructions: Preheat convection oven to 350° F. Bake for 3 to 5 minutes.



Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc. • 2070 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 500 • Vienna, VA 22182 • Nationwide: 800.446.4404 For nutritional information and additional product information, visit us at www.viedefrance.com.

©Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc.

When Quality Matters